= Selectron

VOICE * WEB *-MOBILE

CUSTOMER: Clearwater, FL

Setup Fees

Atlas Insight Setup Fees
Base Atlas Insight Setup and Integration (Includes layers (2))
Atlas Insight Inspection Time Entry

Setup Subtotal
Atlas Insight setup discount
Adjusted Total*

Annual Subscription Fees

Atlas Insight Annual Subscription Fee

Quote EE5811
February 3, 2021
Quote is valid for 90 days

Price Total

$10,000 $10,000
$1,000

$11,000
($11,000)
$0

Annual Fee

$12,500

Includes Atlas Insight, 10 User Licenses, Dashboard, Assignment Manager,

Location Services, GIS integration, and Review Center.

Atlas Insight Inspection Time Entry (10)
Annual Hosting Fee

Annual Subscription Fee Total*

*all pricing is based on a 36-month term, pre-paid annually

Required Items Not Included
e Third-Party Integration APIs — Accela’s Construct API

Optional Items
Optional Setup Fees (one-time)

Atlas Locations Setup Fee

Optional Subscription Fees (Annual)
Atlas Locations Subscription Fee (includes 10 user licenses)

$600
$2,500

$15,600

$3,000

$3,000
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Quote EE5811

z SeIeCt ron February 3, 2021

VOICE - WEB *MOBILE Quote is valid for 90 days

Pricing Summary (optional items not included)

Year 1 $15,600
Setup SO
Annual Subscription Fee $15,600

Year 2 $15,600
Annual Subscription Fee $15,600

Year 3 $15,600
Annual Subscription Fee $15,600

ELECTRON PRODUCT AND SERVICE PRICING & PAYMENT INFORMATION

Pricing does not include additional application integration charges that may be required as part of this
solution. This includes Application Vendor API, user, or implementation fees, additional licensing fees, or
other surcharges directly or indirectly charged by or remitted to the Application Vendor.

Setup Fee Payment Schedule
100% Invoiced upon execution of contracts

Annual Subscription Fee Schedule
100% Invoiced 45 days prior to start of subscription period

Taxes
Sales Tax or any other applicable taxes are NOT included in any of this proposal's pricing information.

Payment Terms
Terms are net 30 from date of invoice. Past due invoices are subject to a 1.5% per month late fee. All

presented pricing is in US Dollars.

VENDOR INFORMATION
Selectron Technologies, Inc.
12323 SW 66™ Ave.
Portland, OR 97223
Ph: 503.443.1400 Fax: 503.443.2052
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