

CUSTOMER: Clearwater, FL

Setup Fees	Price	Total
Atlas Insight Setup Fees  Base Atlas Insight Setup and Integration (Includes layers (2))  Atlas Insight Inspection Time Entry	\$10,000	\$10,000 \$1,000
Setup Subtotal		\$11,000
Atlas Insight setup discount		(\$11,000)
Adjusted Total*		\$0
Annual Subscription Fees		Annual Fee
Atlas Insight Annual Subscription Fee Includes Atlas Insight, 10 User Licenses, Dashboard, Assignment Location Services, GIS integration, and Review Center.	Manager,	\$12,500
Atlas Insight Inspection Time Entry (10) Annual Hosting Fee		\$600 \$2,500
Annual Subscription Fee Total* *all pricing is based on a 36-month term, pre-paid annually		\$15,600
Required Items Not Included  • Third-Party Integration APIs – Accela's Construct API		
Optional Items		
Optional Setup Fees (one-time) Atlas Locations Setup Fee		\$3,000
Optional Subscription Fees (Annual)  Atlas Locations Subscription Fee (includes 10 user licenses)		\$3,000



# **Pricing Summary (optional items not included)**

Year 1	\$15,600
Setup	\$0
Annual Subscription Fee	\$15,600
Year 2	\$15,600
Annual Subscription Fee	\$15,600
Year 3	\$15,600
Annual Subscription Fee	\$15,600

# **ELECTRON PRODUCT AND SERVICE PRICING & PAYMENT INFORMATION**

Pricing does not include additional application integration charges that may be required as part of this solution. This includes Application Vendor API, user, or implementation fees, additional licensing fees, or other surcharges directly or indirectly charged by or remitted to the Application Vendor.

#### **Setup Fee Payment Schedule**

100% Invoiced upon execution of contracts

### **Annual Subscription Fee Schedule**

100% Invoiced 45 days prior to start of subscription period

#### Taxes

Sales Tax or any other applicable taxes are **NOT** included in any of this proposal's pricing information.

### **Payment Terms**

Terms are net 30 from date of invoice. Past due invoices are subject to a 1.5% per month late fee. All presented pricing is in US Dollars.

# **VENDOR INFORMATION**

Selectron Technologies, Inc. 12323 SW 66<sup>th</sup> Ave. Portland, OR 97223

Ph: 503.443.1400 Fax: 503.443.2052